Collomix

iy, & &
: j;__ II' prsis

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx Page 1/20



Pos.

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Item number

AOX650 230V EU |
Rihrwerk

AOX650 230V EU |
Grundgestell

AOX650 230V EU |
Schwenkarm - Seite 1

AOX650 230V EU |
Schwenkarm - Seite 2

AOX650 230V EU |
Schwenkarm - Seite 3

AOX650 230V EU |
Steuerung

AOX650 230V EU |
Zubehor

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx

Designation

AOX650 230V EU | Agitator

AOX650 230V EU | Base frame

AOX650 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 1

AOX650 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 2

AOX650 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 3

AO0X650 230V EU | Control

AOX650 230V EU | Accessories

‘© Collomix

Page 2/ 20


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650 230V EU | Agitator

‘© Collomix

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx Page 3/ 20



AOX650 230V EU | Agitator

Pos. Item number
10 21076
13 21040
15 21253
17 21044
18 21116
19 21015
20 21263
21 21264
22 21025
23 21027
24 21252
26 21028
27 21118
28 21014
29 21074
30 21055
31 21075
32 21043

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx

Designation

Carbon brush set 230V

Carbon brush with holder 230V (1 pc)

Stator 230V

Screw 3,5x70/35 Tx15
Baffle plate

Acoustic foam
Rectifier

Air Outlet

Rubber sleeve

Ball Bearing 626 2RS C3
Rotor 230V

Ball Bearing 609 2RS
Gear compl.

Acoustic foam

Plate assy

O-ring

Middle shaft

Screw 4x55/20 Tx20

‘© Collomix

Page 4/ 20


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650 230V EU | Agitator

Pos. Item number
33 21237
15804 70278
15806 70229
15808 60541
15856 70241

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx

Designation

Ball Bearing 626 ZZ

Mixer AOX650 230V

Motor housing

Dust cover

Motor cover with AOX650 sticker

‘© Collomix

Page 5/ 20


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650 230V EU | Base frame

‘© Collomix

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx Page 6/ 20



AOX650 230V EU | Base frame

Pos. Item number
15502 60369
15504 50088
15505 60185
15506 50038
15507 50000
15508 60371
15511 50088
15568 60387
15569 50974
15570 50028
15571 50088
15614 60403
15640 50088
15677 60433
15678 60326
15685 60453

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx

Designation

Housing

Self locking screw M8x16
Wheel solid rubber

DIN 125 washer A21

DIN 94 Splint 4x40

Carrier RMI50 for POX-S/AOX-S
Self locking screw M8x16
Bucket guidance

DIN 6885 feather key A 8x7x50
Disc 8,4x30 galv.

Self locking screw M8x16
Mortar bucket 65! black

Self locking screw M8x16
Start up capacitor 40uF
Capacitor 30pF 450V

Motor 230V 50Hz with worm gear

‘© Collomix

Page7/20


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650 230V EU | Base frame

‘© Collomix

Pos. Item number Designation
15783 60481 Capacitor plate
15784 61116 Cable tie L 295mm
15842 762 Safety information sticker

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx Page 8/ 20


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 1

‘© Collomix

15607 15708

15603

15691

15602

15531

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx Page 9/ 20



AOX650 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 1

Pos. Item number
15504 50088
15531 64084
15532 64085
15602 60337
15603 60402
15607 50857
15691 60452
15708 50092

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx

Designation

Self locking screw M8x16

Screw connection M16 x1,5

Lock nut M16x1,5

Handle Helios

Washer PA 6 / 8.4x25x2.5

DIN 912 socket head screw M8x16
Handle rear

Self-locking nut M8

‘© Collomix

Page 10/ 20


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 2

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx

15798 15799 15819

15693
15692

15655 —eas—
15554
15681 —

15829

‘© Collomix

Page 11/ 20



AOX650 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 2

Pos. Item number
15530 50093
15554 60237
15590 60396
15591 60397
15592 62028
15593 50912
15594 50888
15596 51001
15613 50088
15654 50021
15655 50428
15681 60440
15684 60445
15692 60451
15693 50406
15796 62719
15797 70030
15798 50844

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx

Designation

Self locking screw M5x12

Limit switch

Locking pin

Clamping angle

Tension spring Z-142X

DIN 931 hex screw M6x45

DIN 934 hex nut M6

DIN 7976 self-tapping screw 4,2x13
Self locking screw M8x16

DIN 7985 oval head screw M4x30
DIN 557 nut M4

Screw connection M20 x1,5
Stand

Axle swivel arm

DIN 471 lock ring 20x1,2

Cable sleeve @19

Swivel arm active

DIN 933 hex screw M8x25

‘© Collomix

Page 12/ 20


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 2

Pos. Item number
15799 50027
15809 70088
15819 64084
15820 64085
15821 70091
15829 60543

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx

Designation

DIN 125 washer B8,4
Connection cable HRW 230V
Screw connection M16 x1,5
Lock nut M16x1,5

Cover rear swivel arm
Control AOX650 230V 50Hz

‘© Collomix

Page 13/ 20


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 3

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx

‘© Collomix

15815
15814;§
15847 —— e =

15813
15811

Page 14/ 20



AOX650 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 3

Pos. Item number
15586 50067
15611 70149
15612 70164
15623 70151
15700 50067
15701 50091
15712 71045
15713 60278
15714 60279
15715 60280
15716 60281
15725 60282
15728 60202
15800 50092
15801 70039

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx

Designation

Self locking screw M6x12
Mixing tool AOX DLX150

Rim scraper
Mixing tool AOX-KR 140

Self locking screw M6x12
Self-locking nut M6 F90
Vacuum cleaner connection
Vacuum cleaner connection
Hexagon nut

Cover plug

Bead chain

Clamp closure

Dust extraction sticker
Self-locking nut M8
Mounting mixer AOX650

‘© Collomix

Page 15/ 20


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 3

Pos. Item number
15802 21045
15803 21046
15804 70278
15811 50950
15813 51069
15814 50023
15815 50835
15816 70089
15817 70090
15841 761
15847 50825
15849 21042
15851 51043
15852 60615
15853 60613
15856 70241

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx

Designation

Screw M6x16 Tx30
Hexagon nut M6
Mixer AOX650 230V

DIN 912 socket head screw M4x16

DIN 6797 tooth wheel B4,3

DIN 125 washer B4,3

DIN 985 self-locking hex nut M4
Handle front

Protective hood

Warning sticker "rotating tool"

DIN 934 hex nut M4

Screw 4x16 Tx20

DIN 985 self-locking nut M6
Screw M6x30

Protective cap

Motor cover with AOX650 sticker

‘© Collomix

Page 16/ 20


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650 230V EU | Control

‘© Collomix

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx Page 17/ 20



AO0X650 230V EU | Control

Pos. Item number
15519 60379
15520 60380
15521 50972
15530 50093
15554 60237
15681 60440
15756 64084
15757 64085
15761 60494
15780 70208
15785 61295
15786 60429
15788 60479
15792 60502
15793 70240
15809 70088

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx

Designation

Under voltage switch AOX/POX 230V 50Hz

Cover

DIN 7981 screw 3,5x16

Self locking screw M5x12
Limit switch

Screw connection M20 x1,5
Screw connection M16 x1,5
Lock nut M16x1,5

Motor Cable 230V

Bracket for control ET

Screw connection M20 x1,5
Lock nut M20x1,5

Housing with plug 230V 50Hz
Limit switch with cable 110V

Control box cover AOX650 cpl.

Connection cable HRW 230V

‘© Collomix

Page 18/ 20


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650 230V EU | Accessories

15611

‘© Collomix

15623

© Collomix

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx

< Collomix

many

15614

.................

Page 19/ 20



AOX650 230V EU | Accessories

Pos. Item number
15611 70149
15614 60403
15623 70151
15859 70183

AOX650 230V EU | SNT107xx

Designation

Mixing tool AOX DLX150

Mortar bucket 65l black

Mixing tool AOX-KR 140

Carriage for 65 litres container

‘© Collomix

Page 20/ 20


cdulacioiu
Rectangle

cdulacioiu
Rectangle


‘© Collomix

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx Page1/22



Pos.

10

Item number

AOX650.T 230V EU |
Rihrwerk

A0X650.T 230V EU |
Grundgestell

AOX650.T 230V EU |
Schwenkarm - Seite 1

AOX650.T 230V EU |
Schwenkarm - Seite 2

AOX650.T 230V EU |
Schwenkarm - Seite 3

AOX650.T 230V EU |
Steuerung - Seite 1

AOX650.T 230V EU |
Steuerung - Seite 2

AOX650.T 230V EU |
Zubehor

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx

Designation

AOX650.T 230V EU | Agitator

AOX650.T 230V EU | Base frame

AOX650.T 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 1

AOX650.T 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 2

AOX650.T 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 3

AOX650.T 230V EU | Control - Page 1

AOX650.T 230V EU | Control - Page 2

AOX650.T 230V EU | Accessories

‘© Collomix

Page 2/ 22


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650.T 230V EU | Agitator

‘© Collomix

24

Abschalthehle lﬁ

mit Punkt

27

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx Page 3/ 22



AOX650.T 230V EU | Agitator

Pos. Item number
10 21076
13 21040
15 21253
17 21044
18 21116
19 21015
20 21263
21 21264
22 21025
23 21027
24 21252
26 21028
27 21118
28 21014
29 21074
30 21055
31 21075
32 21043

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx

Designation

Carbon brush set 230V

Carbon brush with holder 230V (1 pc)

Stator 230V

Screw 3,5x70/35 Tx15
Baffle plate

Acoustic foam
Rectifier

Air Outlet

Rubber sleeve

Ball Bearing 626 2RS C3
Rotor 230V

Ball Bearing 609 2RS
Gear compl.

Acoustic foam

Plate assy

O-ring

Middle shaft

Screw 4x55/20 Tx20

‘© Collomix

Page 4/ 22


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650.T 230V EU | Agitator

Pos. Item number
33 21237
15804 70278
15806 70229
15808 60541
15849 21042
15849 21042
15857 70242

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx

Designation

Ball Bearing 626 ZZ

Mixer AOX650 230V

Motor housing

Dust cover

Screw 4x16 Tx20

Screw 4x16 Tx20

Motor cover with AOX650.T sticker

‘© Collomix

Page 5/ 22


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650.T 230V EU | Base frame

‘© Collomix

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx Page 6 /22



AOX650.T 230V EU | Base frame

Pos. Item number
15502 60369
15504 50088
15505 60185
15506 50038
15507 50000
15508 60371
15511 50088
15568 60387
15569 50974
15570 50028
15571 50088
15614 60403
15640 50088
15677 60433
15678 60326
15685 60453

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx

Designation

Housing

Self locking screw M8x16
Wheel solid rubber

DIN 125 washer A21

DIN 94 Splint 4x40

Carrier RMI50 for POX-S/AOX-S
Self locking screw M8x16
Bucket guidance

DIN 6885 feather key A 8x7x50
Disc 8,4x30 galv.

Self locking screw M8x16
Mortar bucket 65! black

Self locking screw M8x16
Start up capacitor 40uF
Capacitor 30pF 450V

Motor 230V 50Hz with worm gear

‘© Collomix

Page7/22


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650.T 230V EU | Base frame

‘© Collomix

Pos. Item number Designation
15783 60481 Capacitor plate
15784 61116 Cable tie L 295mm
15842 762 Safety information sticker

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx Page 8 /22


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650.T 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 1

15607 15708

15603

15691

15602~

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx

15532

15531

‘© Collomix

Page 9/ 22



AOX650.T 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 1

Pos. Item number
15504 50088
15531 64084
15532 64085
15602 60337
15603 60402
15607 50857
15691 60452
15708 50092

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx

Designation

Self locking screw M8x16

Screw connection M16 x1,5

Lock nut M16x1,5

Handle Helios

Washer PA 6 / 8.4x25x2.5

DIN 912 socket head screw M8x16
Handle rear

Self-locking nut M8

‘© Collomix

Page 10/ 22


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650.T 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 2

‘© Collomix

=

15693
15692 @

==*—— 15654
15554

15681

—®——— 15530

D

15830

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx Page 11/ 22



AOX650.T 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 2

Pos. Item number
15530 50093
15554 60237
15590 60396
15591 60397
15592 62028
15593 50912
15594 50888
15596 51001
15613 50088
15654 50021
15655 50428
15681 60440
15684 60445
15692 60451
15693 50406
15796 62719
15797 70030
15798 50844

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx

Designation

Self locking screw M5x12

Limit switch

Locking pin

Clamping angle

Tension spring Z-142X

DIN 931 hex screw M6x45

DIN 934 hex nut M6

DIN 7976 self-tapping screw 4,2x13
Self locking screw M8x16

DIN 7985 oval head screw M4x30
DIN 557 nut M4

Screw connection M20 x1,5
Stand

Axle swivel arm

DIN 471 lock ring 20x1,2

Cable sleeve @19

Swivel arm active

DIN 933 hex screw M8x25

‘© Collomix

Page 12/ 22


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650.T 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 2

Pos. Item number
15799 50027
15809 70088
15819 64084
15820 64085
15821 70091
15830 60544

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx

Designation

DIN 125 washer B8,4
Connection cable HRW 230V
Screw connection M16 x1,5
Lock nut M16x1,5

Cover rear swivel arm

Control AOX650.T 230V 50Hz

‘© Collomix

Page 13/ 22


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AO0X650.T 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 3

‘© Collomix

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx Page 14/ 22



AOX650.T 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 3

Pos. Item number
15586 50067
15611 70149
15612 70164
15623 70151
15700 50067
15701 50091
15712 71045
15713 60278
15714 60279
15715 60280
15716 60281
15725 60282
15728 60202
15800 50092
15801 70039

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx

Designation

Self locking screw M6x12
Mixing tool AOX DLX150

Rim scraper
Mixing tool AOX-KR 140

Self locking screw M6x12
Self-locking nut M6 F90
Vacuum cleaner connection
Vacuum cleaner connection
Hexagon nut

Cover plug

Bead chain

Clamp closure

Dust extraction sticker
Self-locking nut M8
Mounting mixer AOX650

‘© Collomix

Page 15/ 22


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650.T 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 3

Pos. Item number
15802 21045
15803 21046
15804 70278
15811 50950
15813 51069
15814 50023
15815 50835
15816 70089
15817 70090
15841 761
15847 50825
15849 21042
15851 51043
15852 60615
15853 60613
15857 70242

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx

Designation

Screw M6x16 Tx30

Hexagon nut M6

Mixer AOX650 230V

DIN 912 socket head screw M4x16
DIN 6797 tooth wheel B4,3

DIN 125 washer B4,3

DIN 985 self-locking hex nut M4
Handle front

Protective hood

Warning sticker "rotating tool"

DIN 934 hex nut M4

Screw 4x16 Tx20

DIN 985 self-locking nut M6

Screw M6x30

Protective cap

Motor cover with AOX650.T sticker

‘© Collomix

Page 16/ 22


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650.T 230V EU | Control - Page 1

‘© Collomix

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx Page 17/ 22



AOX650.T 230V EU | Control - Page 1

Pos. Item number
15519 60379
15520 60380
15521 50972
15530 50093
15554 60237
15681 60440
15756 64084
15757 64085
15761 60494
15780 70208
15785 61295
15786 60429
15788 60479
15791 60475
15809 70088

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx

Designation

Under voltage switch AOX/POX 230V 50Hz
Cover

DIN 7981 screw 3,5x16

Self locking screw M5x12
Limit switch

Screw connection M20 x1,5
Screw connection M16 x1,5
Lock nut M16x1,5

Motor Cable 230V

Bracket for control ET

Screw connection M20 x1,5
Lock nut M20x1,5

Housing with plug 230V 50Hz
Limit switch with cable 230V
Connection cable HRW 230V

‘© Collomix

Page 18/ 22


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650.T 230V EU | Control - Page 2

‘© Collomix
C g ——

15858 —

15827

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx Page 19/ 22



AOX650.T 230V EU | Control - Page 2

Pos. Item number
15823 60553
15824 60554
15827 60557
15858 60599

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx

Designation

Rotary switch 4-step
Switch cap
Circuit board

Cover time control with time switch sticker

‘© Collomix

Page 20/ 22


cdulacioiu
Rectangle


AOX650.T 230V EU | Accessories

15611

‘© Collomix

15623

© Collomix

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx

< Collomix

many

15614

.................

Page 21/ 22



AOX650.T 230V EU | Accessories

Pos. Item number
15611 70149
15614 60403
15623 70151
15859 70183

AOX650.T 230V EU | SN107xx

Designation

Mixing tool AOX DLX150

Mortar bucket 65l black

Mixing tool AOX-KR 140

Carriage for 65 litres container

‘© Collomix

Page 22/ 22


cdulacioiu
Rectangle

cdulacioiu
Rectangle


	AOX650 230V EU | Agitator
	AOX650 230V EU | Base frame
	AOX650 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 1
	AOX650 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 2
	AOX650 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 3
	AOX650 230V EU | Control
	AOX650 230V EU | Accessories
	Bookmarks from Catalog_AOX650.T 230V EU _ SN107xx_2025-12-04_11-23-13.pdf
	AOX650.T 230V EU | Agitator
	AOX650.T 230V EU | Base frame
	AOX650.T 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 1
	AOX650.T 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 2
	AOX650.T 230V EU | Swivel arm - Page 3
	AOX650.T 230V EU | Control - Page 1
	AOX650.T 230V EU | Control - Page 2
	AOX650.T 230V EU | Accessories


